Subject to change – D. Picken/R. Minihold 03/2002– 1MA48_1E
A
Ref -9.6 dBm
*1 RM
CLRWR
*
*
RBW 30 kHz

Generating and Analyzing 3GPP Multicarrier Signals
Application Note 1MA48_1E 15 Rohde & Schwarz
8 Ordering Codes
Vector Signal Generator
R&S SMIQ03HD 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.33
Options:
R&S SMIQB11 Datengenerator 1085.4502.04
R&S SMIQB20 Modulationscoder 1125.5190.02
R&S SMIQB45 Ditaler Standard 3GPP 1104.8232.02
R&S SMIQ-B57 High ACLR for WCDMA 3GPP
(2110 MHz to 2170 MHz)
1105.1831.02
R&S SMIQ-B60 Arbitrary Waveform Generator
incl. WinIQSIMTM
1136.4390.02
Spectrum Analyzer
R&S FSU3 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz 1129.9003.03
R&S FSU8 20 Hz to 8 GHz 1129.9003.08
Options:
R&S FS-K72 WCDMA 3GPP Application
Firmware BTS Code Domain
Power Measurements for FSU
1154.7000.02
Recommend extras
R&S RDL 50 High Power Attenuator 20dB,
50 W, 0 to 6 GHz
1035.1700.52
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Muehldorfstrasse 15 . D-81671 Muenchen . POB 80 14 69 . D-81614 Muenchen .
Tel +49-89 4129 -0 . Fax +49-89 4129 - 13777 . Internet:  http://www.rohde-schwarz.com
This application note and the supplied programs may only be used subject to the conditions of use
set forth in the download area of the Rohde & Schwarz website.